W SCHULE

STERNENBERG

Elternrat Niederscherli

Elternratsvertretende Schuljahr 2023/2024

BSa
BSb
BSc
BSd
3/4a
3/4b
5/6a
5/6b
KbF
7a
7b
8a
8b
9a
9b

Thomas Brunner

Valérie Loretan

Stefan Hofstetter

Rosa Maier Julia Steiner
Marc Ringgenberg Meret Ricklin
Stefan Hofstetter

Andrea Greber

Leonie Meili-Schipbach

Marlise Boss

Mirjam Portmann Sascha Hofstetter
VAKANT

VAKANT

Nadja Zimmermann

Suniti Novel

Susanne Mathys
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